McKinney-Vento Liaison Directory

School Year 2021-2022
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Web Site: www.willroe.org

Will County Regional Office of Education
Shawn Walsh, Superintendent
116 N. Chicago St., Suite 400
Joliet, IL 60432
Phone: 815-740-8360 Fax: 815-740-4788
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DIST DISTRICT/SCHOOLS ADDRESS CITY ST zIp PHONE Homeless Liason Email Contact

17 Channahon 24920 S. Sage St. Channahon IL 60410 815-521-3076 Lindsay Gardner LGardner@csd17.org

30C  Troy 5800 W. Theodore St. Plainfield IL 60586 815-230-9933 Marc Solodky msolodky@troy30c.org

33C  Homer 15733 Bell Rd. Homer Glen IL 60491 708-226-7600 Mike Portwood mportwood@homerschools.org
70C  Laraway 1715 Rowell Ave. Joliet IL 60436 815-727-5196 Joseph Pope jpope@laraway70c.org

81 Union 1661 Cherry Hill Rd. Joliet IL 60433 815-726-5218 Rachel Belair rbelair@union81.com

84 Rockdale 715 Meadow Ave. Joliet IL 60436 815-725-5321 Allyson Stewart astewart@rockdale84.org

86  Joliet Elementary 420 N. Raynor Ave. Joliet IL 60435 815-740-3196 Erika Rock erock@joliet86.org

88A  Richland 1919 Caton Farm Rd. Crest Hill IL 60435 815-725-8391 Kristen Bonie kbonie@d88a.org

88 Chaney-Monge 400 Elsie Ave, Crest Hil IL 60435 815-722-6673 Mistey Kosek mkosek@chaneymonge.us

89 Fairmont —-735-Green Garden-Pl.———Lockport——— 1. —60441—815-726-6318—Su-Jwen-Huang Liuv————— SIiU@deBQ;OI’g

80 Taft 1605 S. Washingten St. Lockport IL 60441 815-838-0408 Keri Dyer kdyer@taft90.org

91 Lockport 808 Adams St. Lockport IL_60441 815-838-0737 John Jennings jiennings@d91.net

92  Will County 708 N. State St. Lockport IL 60441 815-838-8031 Nora Skentzos nskentzos@d92.org

114  Manhattan 25440 S. Gougar Road Manhattan  IL 60442 815-478-4527 Kim Maher kmaher@manhattan114.org
122  New Lenox 102 S. Cedar Rd. New Lenox IL 60451 815-485-2169 Christa Blatt cblatt@nlsd122.org
157C __ Frankfort 10482 Nebraska Frankfort  IL 60423 815460-5022 Kate Ambrosini kambrosini@fsd157¢.org
159  Mokena 11244 W. Willowcrest Mokena IL 60448 708-342-4921 Allison Cirone cironea@mokena159.org
161 Summit Hill 20100 S. Spruce Dr. Frankfort IL 60423 815-469-9103 Leslie DeBoer ldeboer@summithill.org
200U  Beecher 538 Miller St., P.O. Box 338  Beecher IL 60401 708-946-2266 Stephen Sarsany ssarsar@beechemOOu.org
201U  Crete-Monee 1500 Sangamon St. Crete IL 60417 708-367-8346 Ken Surma surmak@cm201u.org

202  Plainfield 15732 Howard St. Plainfield IL 60544 815-577-4023 Mina Griffith mgriffith@psd202.org

203  Eiwood 409 N. Chicago Ave. Eiwocd IL 60421 815-423-5588 Sue Francimore s.francimore@elwocodschool.com
204 Joliet Township H.S. 300 Caterpillar Drive Joliet IL 60436 815-724-1765 Brett Marcum bmarcum@'!ths.org

205  Lockport Twp. H.S. 1323 E. 7th St. Lockport IL 60441 815-588-8263 Lori Mattix imattix@Iths.org
207U  Peotone 605 W. North St. Peotone IL 60468 708-258-0991 Amy Loy aloy@peotoneschools.org
2000  Wilmington 209 Wildcat Ct. Wilmington I 60481 815-926-1751_Kevin Feeney kfeeney@wilmington.will.k12.il.us
210  Lincoln-Way H. S. 1801 E. Lincoln Hwy. NewLenox IL 60451 815-462-2122 Aimee Feehery afeehery@iw210.org
2550 Reed-Custer 162 S School St. Braidwood  IL 60408 815-458-2145 Victoria O'Brien victoria.obrien@rc255.net
3650 Valley View 801 W. Normantown Road  Romeoville IL 60446 815-886-2700 Rhonda Reinert reinertrs@vvsd.org




